20260207 PCSC International Brazil
Pointe-Claire, 7-2-2026

Event 1 50m Freestyle 10 years and younger
2026-02-07 - 6:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

10 years and younger, Girls

1. CAO, Nuoyi

2. BORDELEAU, Lily

3. PROVOST, Livia

4. ZHANG, Yixuan

5. ANTONIOU, Penelope
6. CHEN, Carley

7. WYJAD, Emilia

8. CHEN, Freya

9. HOANG, Leilani

10. LANDRY, Sophie

11. LONG, Liliane

12. PIPER-CHANG, Clara
13. LIU, Alice

14. CIAVAGLIA, Rosalie
15. WANG, Zilu

16. PESCHLOW, Charlotte
17. MCLEAN, Maya

18. QUINN, Isla

19. FREMETH, Audrey
20. JONES, Phoenix

21. BECERRA, Mathilda Felicitas
22. OLENIK, Adelyn

23. KABAL-BAKER, Millicent
24. BAKER, Ella

25. DUNN, Kendall

26. HAVAS, Olivia

27. FAUQUEMBERGUE, Maya
28. DU, Aiwen

29. WANG, Freya

30. MCMICHAEL, Maeve
31. XIAO, Nora Hu

32. DOBROVOLSKA, Diana
33. KAKAVAND, Nozhan
34. KLIL-DRORI, Katie
35. JI, Aurora

36. DOUAIHY, Odile

37. LI, Julianna

38. MAGEE, Amelia

39. ROUTHIER, Maeva
40. NIU, Wenxin

41. HOUGHTON, Hannah
42. BLANCHETTE, lona
43. JUNEAU, Ava

44, O'REILLY, Nora

45. SANSREGRET, Alycia
46. BOLANIS, Tessa

10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

0~ 00O~ 000

33.98
34.00
34.26
35.31
35.62
36.24
36.49
37.47
37.86
37.96
38.96
39.29
39.30
40.83
41.24
41.25
41.35
41.92
41.98
42.31
42.65
44.22
44.89
46.30
46.33
46.38
46.74
46.76
48.29
48.82
49.90
50.50
50.73
50.87
52.69
52.90
52.92
53.00
53.85
54.35
54.36
55.66
56.29
58.32
58.83
1:00.78

303
302
295
270
263
250
244
226
219
217
201
196
196
174
169
169
168
161
160
157
153
137
131
119
119
119
116
116
105
102
95
92
91
90
81
80
80
79
76
74
74
69
66
59
58
52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83422

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club

2026-02-07 11:34 - Page 1



20260207 PCSC International Brazil

Pointe-Claire, 7-2-2026

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 10 years and younger

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
WDR

BHARADWAJ, Myra
YANG, Yinuo
TUCCI-ELIE, Peyton
HU, Yimo

JING, Mufan
ANTONECCHIA, Kaila
XIAQ, Victoria
HAMAOQUI, Sofia

LIU, Lucie
AHMARANI, Brooklyn
AINSWORTH, Tess
BAKISH, Eva
DIONNE, Leah
HARRIS, Rose
IRKHINA, Vlada
MOGHRABI, Lily-Rose
PAN, Zichen

PIAZZA, Elissa
RICCI, Adelia
RICHARD, Rachelle
SALVATORE, Myla
SHROFF, Shariva
XIONG, Yuqi

XU, Alice

ZAYED, Zoey
EPSTEIN, Annabella

10 years and younger, Boys

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

PICHE, Parker
MCSWEENY, Ethan
BRISEBOIS, Gabriel
FORREST, Finn
MCMICHAEL, Aengus
FAUQUEMBERGUE, Matthew
WILLIAMS, Jake
BRADLEY, Jacob
YOU, Yue

ZHANG, Austin
ZHAOQ, Theo Hanyu
ZHAO, Derek
DURANT, George Emile
FAUCHER, Eliott
STROESCU, Gabriel
YAO, Jiakun

SIMA, Julien
HARROP, Spencer
ISBER, Leo
COLLARD, Louis
BISHOP, Nathan
GILES, Cameron

Age

=
o

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

00 00 © 00 WO OO 00WO W~ 0 OO OO O

10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Time
1:01.40
1:01.43
1:03.37
1:03.60
1:05.26
1:07.16
1:08.21
1:12.09
1:12.95

34.69
35.52
35.65
37.03
37.30
37.54
37.88
38.22
38.83
38.85
39.10
39.11
39.20
39.43
39.43
39.51
40.53
40.78
41.06
41.47
42.19
42.55

Pts

51
51
46
46
42
39
37
31
30

188
175
173
155
151
148
144
141
134
134
131
131
130
128
128
127
118
116
113
110
104
102

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83422

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club

2026-02-07 11:34 - Page 2



20260207 PCSC International Brazil

Pointe-Claire, 7-2-2026

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 years and younger

Rank

23. WANG, Yishen
24. DOUAIHY, Gabriel
25. BOLANIS, Beau
26. HOSSARI, Camden
27. MARK, Jacob

28. MCIVER, Hunter
29. ZHU, Shuoyuan

30. NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Duke

31. SZABO, Dominik Bela
32. TUCCI-ELIE, Sawyer
33. COLLARD, Henri

34. PINTO JUSTINIANO, Sebastian

35. HUANG, Wayne

36. INGOV, Michael Fang
37. ZHAO, Thibault Zheyu
38. BAKER, Aiden

39. PAN, Leon Jiayuan
40. WEISS, Fionn

41. HU, Nicholas

42. FARINAS-DAVIS, Thomas

43. LU, Zhuoyi

44, PESCHLOW, Jason
45, HUANG, Yuchong
46. HONG, Skylor

47. GREGOIRE, Joshua
48. ANTONECCHIA, Leo
49. BIAN, Daniel

50. JOYCE, David

51. HOUGHTON, Henry
52. HUANG, Brian

53. MAGEE, Xander
DSQ PAN, Eric Jiacheng

Age

9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
0 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

(O(O@@@OOCDI(—D‘

N0 NN OO0 0000 OO0 OO N0 N®E

(o]

GA - 11.4.4 Départ initié avant le signal / Initiated start before the signal

DNS BYLAHALLY, Eshaan
DNS CHANG, Shao Chen
DNS CHANG, Yun Fan
DNS CIAVAGLIA, Benjamin
DNS DVORKIN, Maxim
DNS ENGELHARDT, Thomas
DNS GARVERICK, Henry
DNS GUO, Felix

DNS KREUH, David

DNS RODGERS, Ryan
WDR LANDRY, Thomas
WDR PLAW, Mateo

8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club
8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Time

43.03
43.07
43.10
45.60
46.31
46.93
47.02
47.33
48.16
48.27
49.98
50.21
50.57
51.54
51.93
52.10
5241
52.42
52.82
53.46
53.79
54.83
55.10
59.52
1:00.82
1:01.56
1:05.50
1:08.11
1:09.15
1:12.96
1:14.34

Pts

98
98
98
83
79
76
75
74
70
70
63
62
60
57
56

BELH

51
50
47
47
37
35
33
28
24
23
20
19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83422

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club

2026-02-07 11:34 - Page 3



