

20260207 PCSC International Brazil  
Pointe-Claire, 7-2-2026

Event 1 2026-02-07 - 6:45	50m Freestyle	10 years and younger Results
------------------------------	---------------	---------------------------------

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age	Time	Pts
10 years and younger, Girls			
1. CAO, Nuoyi	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>33.98</b> 303
2. BORDELEAU, Lily	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>34.00</b> 302
3. PROVOST, Livia	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>34.26</b> 295
4. ZHANG, Yixuan	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>35.31</b> 270
5. ANTONIOU, Penelope	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>35.62</b> 263
6. CHEN, Carley	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>36.24</b> 250
7. WYJAD, Emilia	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>36.49</b> 244
8. CHEN, Freya	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>37.47</b> 226
9. HOANG, Leilani	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>37.86</b> 219
10. LANDRY, Sophie	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>37.96</b> 217
11. LONG, Liliane	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>38.96</b> 201
12. PIPER-CHANG, Clara	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.29</b> 196
13. LIU, Alice	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.30</b> 196
14. CIAVAGLIA, Rosalie	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>40.83</b> 174
15. WANG, Zilu	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>41.24</b> 169
16. PESCHLOW, Charlotte	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>41.25</b> 169
17. MCLEAN, Maya	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>41.35</b> 168
18. QUINN, Isla	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>41.92</b> 161
19. FREMETH, Audrey	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>41.98</b> 160
20. JONES, Phoenix	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>42.31</b> 157
21. BECERRA, Mathilda Felicitas	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>42.65</b> 153
22. OLENIK, Adelyn	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>44.22</b> 137
23. KABAL-BAKER, Millicent	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>44.89</b> 131
24. BAKER, Ella	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>46.30</b> 119
25. DUNN, Kendall	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>46.33</b> 119
26. HAVAS, Olivia	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>46.38</b> 119
27. FAUQUEMBERGUE, Maya	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>46.74</b> 116
28. DU, Aiwen	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>46.76</b> 116
29. WANG, Freya	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>48.29</b> 105
30. MCMICHAEL, Maeve	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>48.82</b> 102
31. XIAO, Nora Hu	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>49.90</b> 95
32. DOBROVOLSKA, Diana	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>50.50</b> 92
33. KAKAVAND, Nozhan	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>50.73</b> 91
34. KLIL-DRORI, Katie	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>50.87</b> 90
35. JI, Aurora	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>52.69</b> 81
36. DOUAIHY, Odile	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>52.90</b> 80
37. LI, Julianna	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>52.92</b> 80
38. MAGEE, Amelia	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>53.00</b> 79
39. ROUTHIER, Maeva	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>53.85</b> 76
40. NIU, Wenxin	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>54.35</b> 74
41. HOUGHTON, Hannah	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>54.36</b> 74
42. BLANCHETTE, Iona	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>55.66</b> 69
43. JUNEAU, Ava	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>56.29</b> 66
44. O'REILLY, Nora	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>58.32</b> 59
45. SANSREGRET, Alycia	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>58.83</b> 58
46. BOLANIS, Tessa	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:00.78</b> 52

20260207 PCSC International Brazil  
Pointe-Claire, 7-2-2026

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 10 years and younger

Rank		Age	Time	Pts
47.	BHARADWAJ, Myra	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:01.40</b>
48.	YANG, Yinuo	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:01.43</b>
49.	TUCCI-ELIE, Peyton	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:03.37</b>
50.	HU, Yimo	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:03.60</b>
51.	JING, Mufan	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:05.26</b>
52.	ANTONECCHIA, Kaila	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:07.16</b>
53.	XIAO, Victoria	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:08.21</b>
54.	HAMAOUI, Sofia	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:12.09</b>
55.	LIU, Lucie	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:12.95</b>
DNS	AHMARANI, Brooklyn	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	AINSWORTH, Tess	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	BAKISH, Eva	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	DIONNE, Leah	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	HARRIS, Rose	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	IRKHINA, Vlada	6	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	MOGHRABI, Lily-Rose	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	PAN, Zichen	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	PIAZZA, Elissa	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	RICCI, Adelia	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	RICHARD, Rachelle	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	SALVATORE, Myla	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	SHROFF, Shariva	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	XIONG, Yuqi	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	XU, Alice	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	ZAYED, Zoey	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
WDR	EPSTEIN, Annabella	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	

10 years and younger, Boys

1.	PICHE, Parker	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>34.69</b>	188
2.	MCSWEENY, Ethan	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>35.52</b>	175
3.	BRISEBOIS, Gabriel	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>35.65</b>	173
4.	FORREST, Finn	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>37.03</b>	155
5.	MCMICHAEL, Aengus	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>37.30</b>	151
6.	FAUQUEMBERGUE, Matthew	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>37.54</b>	148
7.	WILLIAMS, Jake	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>37.88</b>	144
8.	BRADLEY, Jacob	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>38.22</b>	141
9.	YOU, Yue	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>38.83</b>	134
10.	ZHANG, Austin	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>38.85</b>	134
11.	ZHAO, Theo Hanyu	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.10</b>	131
12.	ZHAO, Derek	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.11</b>	131
13.	DURANT, George Emile	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.20</b>	130
14.	FAUCHER, Elliott	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.43</b>	128
	STROESCU, Gabriel	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.43</b>	128
16.	YAO, Jiakun	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>39.51</b>	127
17.	SIMA, Julien	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>40.53</b>	118
18.	HARROP, Spencer	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>40.78</b>	116
19.	ISBER, Leo	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>41.06</b>	113
20.	COLLARD, Louis	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>41.47</b>	110
21.	BISHOP, Nathan	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>42.19</b>	104
22.	GILES, Cameron	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>42.55</b>	102

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 years and younger

Rank		Age	Time	Pts
23.	WANG, Yishen	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>43.03</b>
24.	DOUAIHY, Gabriel	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>43.07</b>
25.	BOLANIS, Beau	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>43.10</b>
26.	HOSSARI, Camden	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>45.60</b>
27.	MARK, Jacob	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>46.31</b>
28.	MCIVER, Hunter	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>46.93</b>
29.	ZHU, Shuoyuan	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>47.02</b>
30.	NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Duke	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>47.33</b>
31.	SZABO, Dominik Bela	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>48.16</b>
32.	TUCCI-ELIE, Sawyer	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>48.27</b>
33.	COLLARD, Henri	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>49.98</b>
34.	PINTO JUSTINIANO, Sebastian	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>50.21</b>
35.	HUANG, Wayne	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>50.57</b>
36.	INGOV, Michael Fang	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>51.54</b>
37.	ZHAO, Thibault Zheyu	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>51.93</b>
38.	BAKER, Aiden	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>52.10</b>
39.	PAN, Leon Jiayuan	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>52.41</b>
40.	WEISS, Fionn	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>52.42</b>
41.	HU, Nicholas	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>52.82</b>
42.	FARINAS-DAVIS, Thomas	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>53.46</b>
43.	LU, Zhuoyi	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>53.79</b>
44.	PESCHLOW, Jason	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>54.83</b>
45.	HUANG, Yuchong	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>55.10</b>
46.	HONG, Skylor	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>59.52</b>
47.	GREGOIRE, Joshua	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:00.82</b>
48.	ANTONECCHIA, Leo	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:01.56</b>
49.	BIAN, Daniel	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:05.50</b>
50.	JOYCE, David	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:08.11</b>
51.	HOUGHTON, Henry	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:09.15</b>
52.	HUANG, Brian	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:12.96</b>
53.	MAGEE, Xander	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	<b>1:14.34</b>
DSQ	PAN, Eric Jiacheng	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
	GA - II.4.4 Départ initié avant le signal / Initiated start before the signal			
DNS	BYLAHALLY, Eshaan	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	CHANG, Shao Chen	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	CHANG, Yun Fan	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	CIAVAGLIA, Benjamin	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	DVORKIN, Maxim	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	ENGELHARDT, Thomas	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	GARVERICK, Henry	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	GUO, Felix	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	KREUH, David	7	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
DNS	RODGERS, Ryan	10	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
WDR	LANDRY, Thomas	8	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	
WDR	PLAW, Mateo	9	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	